ST. XAVIER'

HIGH SCHOOL, HOWRAH

Half Yearly Examination Routine For Majost Subjecls.

Class
Date Day | wursery| k6 | uke | Wl om [ w v Vi vii | v
07.09.2019 Saturday Study Leave
08.09.2019 Sunday Sunday
09.09.2019 | Monday | English | English | English | Englsh | Maths | EVS | Englsh | Maths | Maths | S.Sc | Maths
10.09.2019 Tuesday MUHARRAM
11.09.2019 Wednesday | Drawing GK GK X X X X 2nd Lang English 2nd Lang English
12.09.2019 Thursday X X X Maths English English Maths X X X X
13.09.2019 Friday Conv. Conv. Conv. X X X X English Science Science Science
14.09.2019 Saturday 2ND SATURDAY
15.09.2019 Sunday SUNDAY
16.09.2019 Monday Maths Maths Maths X X X X EVS S.5¢ Maths 5.5¢
17.09.2019 Tuesday X X Drawing EVS EVS Maths EVS X X X X
18.09.2019 | Wednesday | Rhymes | Rhymes | Rhymes X X X X 3rd Lang | 2nd Lang English 2nd Lang
19.09.2019 Thursday X X X 2nd Lang | 2nd Lang | 2nd Lang | 2nd Lang X X X X
20.09.2019 Friday X Drawing | 2nd Lang X X X X X 3rd Lang | 3rdlang | 3rd lang
Question paper Distribution: 9.00 AM /\-
Reading Time: 9.00 am - 9.15 AM
NOTE Writing Time: 9.15 AM - 12.15 PM

Reporting time to school is 8.45 AM and Dispersal time is 12.50 PM for the above mentioned examination days.

Regular classes will commence from 23rd September, 2019 (Monday).




ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL, HOWRAH

Half Yearly Examination Routine for Minor Subjects

Date

Day | 0 n v v VI VI vill
Computer Computer
26.08.2019 Monday Practical X X X X X X Practical
Computer Computer
27.08.2019 Tuesday X Practical X X X X Practical
Computer
28.08.2019 Wednesday X X Practical X X X X X
Computer
29.08.2019 Thursday X X X Practical X X X X
Computer
30.08.2019 Friday X X X X Practical X X X
Computer
31.08.2019 Saturday X X X X X Practical X X
Computer Computer
02.09.2019 Monday GK V.EDU Theory GK V. EDU Theory GK V. EDU
Computer Computer
04.09.2019 Wednesday V. EDU Theory GK Theory GK V. EDU V. EDU GK
Computer Computer Computer Computer
06.09.2019 Friday Theory GK V.EDU V. EDU Theory GK Theory Theory
There will be regular school and usual class routine to be followed on these above
. . d)
Note: examination days. oo\
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